8|2
D 9 S M 9 B O6 S T A 9 3 X0
IP67 D-SUB ConnectorsIP67  D-SUB Connectors
Part Number Creator
Product Line
6 	 = Shell brass tin plated with die-cast frame
4	 = Shell brass tin plated with plastic frame or without frame
8*	 = Shell stainless steel with or without die-cast frame

78 67.31 62.68 61.10 + 0.14
-  0.11 5.99
IP67 D-SUB Connectors
Description
Order data
Socket connector Plug connector
IP67 D-SUB High Density
Solder cup – Precision machined contacts – For hood Assembly – For wire size AWG 22
	 Suitable for wire size AWG 22
	 Mounting style:
	 with through-hole, Ø .118"   3.0 mm
	 Quality class 3 (also available in quality class 1)
	 Shell: Brass tin plated (stainless steel available on request)
Socket connector
No. of pos. Mounting style Part Number
15 Through-hole 4HDD15SAM99A10X
26 Through-hole 4HDD26SAM99A10X
44 Through-hole 4HDD44SAM99A10X
62 Through-hole 4HDD62SAM99A10X
78 Through-hole 4HDD78SAM99A10X
Plug connector
No. of pos. Mounting style Part Number
15 Through-hole 4HDD15PAM99A10X
26 Through-hole 4HDD26PAM99A10X
44 Through-hole 4HDD44PAM99A10X
62 Through-hole 4HDD62PAM99A10X
78 Through-hole 4HDD78PAM99A10X
15-62 pos.
78 pos.
15-62 pos.
78 pos.